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J.P. Morgan 20233 A | PTAETHE | HMEHES | BEITAETEAY 9,500 | 2024 4 3 A $5.7419 | $54,548.4500 2,645,486
Securities PLC | 30 H 26 H
CTAETH | HASHIES | BSEITAETEAY 11,500 | 2024 4 3 H $5.7419 | $66,032.3300 2,656,986
26 H
CrETE | HetEhlEmS | BECTETEAGY 3,500 | 2024 42 3 A $5.7419 | $20,096.8000 2,660,486
26 H
CTAETH | HASERERS | #T014ETAE 4,500 | 2023 4£.5 A $5.7200 | $25,740.0000 2,664,986
12 {
CTAETH | HAEmERL | #T0T4ETAE 4,500 | 2023 4.5 A $5.7200 | $25,740.0000 2,669,486
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CTAETH | HAERERL | #7014 TAE 9,500 | 2023 45 H $5.7200 | $54,340.0000 2,678,986
12 H

tTETE | HttEhlED | #$701ETR 6,000 | 2023 £ 5 A $5.7200 | $34,320.0000 2,684,986
12 H

CTAETH | HAShERL | #7014 T 10,000 | 2023 45 H $5.7200 | $57,200.0000 2,694,986
12 {

CTAETH | HAShERL | #7014 T 6,500 | 2023 4 5 H $5.7200 | $37,180.0000 2,701,486
12 {

CrETE | HEhlEMD | BECTETEEGY 152 | 2023 £ 5 A $5.7159 $868.8200 2,701,334
12 {

CTAETH | HASHES | BSEITAETEAY 7,797 | 2023 £ 5 A $5.7159 | $44,567.0900 2,693,537
12 {

CTAETH | HASHIES | BSEITAETEAY 203 | 2023 4= 5 H $5.7159 $1,160.3300 2,693,334
12 {

CTAETH | HASHIES | BSEITAETEAGY 279 | 2023 /£ 5 H $5.7159 $1,594.7400 2,693,055
12 {

CTETE | HMERES | BEOTETEEY 10,500 | 2023 4£ 5 A $5.7200 | $60,060.0000 2,682,555
12 H

tTETE | HtEhlEmD | BECTETEAGY 50 | 2023 4 5 A $5.7159 $285.8000 2,682,505
12 H

tTETE | HtEhlED | BECTETEEGY 7,970 | 2023 £ 5 A $5.7159 | $45,555.9500 2,674,535

12 H
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PTTAETH | HEREL | BETTETEEY 2,751 | 2023 £ 5 H $5.7159 | $15,724.5200 2,671,784
12 H
PTTAETH | HEREL | BETTETEEY 5,848 | 2023 £ 5 H $5.7159 | $33,426.7500 2,665,936
12 H
CTETE | HeEhED | BECTETEEGY 12 | 2023 F 5 A $5.7159 $68.5900 2,665,924
12 H
CTETE | HEhlED | BECTETEEGY 488 | 202345 H $5.7159 $2,789.3700 2,665,436
12 H
CrETE | HEhlEMD | BECTETEEGY 178 | 2023 £ 5 A $5.7159 $1,017.4400 2,665,258
12 H
CrETE | HEhlED | BECTETEEGY 6,822 | 2023 £ 5 A $5.7159 | $38,994.0600 2,658,436
12 H
CrETE | HetEhlEmS | BECTETEAGY 37 | 2023 &5 A $5.7159 $211.4900 2,658,399
12 H
PrETE | HetEhlEMS | BECTETEEGY 1,463 | 2023 5 A $5.7159 $8,362.4000 2,656,936
12 H
TTAETHE | HEREL | BETTETEEY 89 | 2023 /£ 5 H $5.7159 $508.7200 2,656,847
12 H
TTAETHE | HMUEREL | BETTETEEY 3,411 | 20235 H $5.7159 | $19,497.0300 2,653,436
12 H
TTAETE | HMUERED | FETTE TEEY 1,950 | 2023 4E 5 A $5.7159 | $11,146.0600 2,651,486
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CTAETH | EMERERL | BEITTETEAY 8,000 | 202345 H $5.7200 | $45,760.0000 2,643,486
12 H
tTETE | HtEhlEmD | JFETETREEY 1,000 | 202345 H $5.7200 $5,720.0000 2,642,486
12 H
CTETE | HeEhED | BECTETEEGY 11,500 | 2023 45 H $5.7200 | $65,780.0000 2,630,986
12 {
CTAETH | HASHES | BEITAETEAY 2,500 | 2023 45 H $5.7200 | $14,300.0000 2,628,486
12 {
CrETE | HEhlEMD | BECTETEEGY 7,000 | 2023 45 H $5.7200 | $40,040.0000 2,621,486
12 {
CTAETH | HASHES | BSEITAETEAY 500 | 2023 4E5 H $5.7200 $2,860.0000 2,620,986
12 {
CTAETH | HASRERS | #7014 TAE 13,500 | 2024 4 4 H $5.7938 | $78,216.4500 2,634,486
17 {
PrETE | HetEhlEMS | BECTETEEGY 500 | 2023411 H | $5.7709 $2,885.4700 2,633,986
2H
tTETE | HtEhlEmD | JFECTETREAGY 19,500 | 2024 4 4 A $5.7384 | $111,898.2500 2,614,486
17 H
tTETE | HtEhlEmD | BECTETEAGY 1,000 | 2023543 | $5.7210 $5,720.9500 2,613,486
H
tTETE | HtEhlED | BECTETEEGY 5,500 | 2023 4 7 A $5.7902 | $31,846.1000 2,618,986
17 H
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J.P. Morgan Securities PLC J2Ei1 57 24/ 55 BV (S) S AIHHEEA -
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J.P. Morgan Securities PLC /2 #4%H] JPMorgan Chase & Co.ZEAHY/\E] °



